2-MeCTHbIXM AMBaH - Lagoon 339,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepwuasn Kopryca

MaTepwuan Hor
HanosHeHue

SKU

196

16

72

39

59
HeBbIABUMXHON
AHTpauuT
Beénbin
[MN0THada TKaHb
ickyccTBeHHada KoXa
MnacTmk

Jbllalni NEHHbIA HANOMIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPY>XUHHbLIM OCHOBaHWeM Zig Zag

5289-1247417




